Tab settings = = = V To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tragement	08-20-1999 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMES Patent and Transmark Cities 57-316 TO 1122220 XXX. Preside record the assessment supposed documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(les): JIN-DE LIU	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) strached? Q Yes 2 No	Address: 10F, No. 25, Sec. 1
3. Nature of conveyance:	Tung Hwa S. Rd.
C Assignment	9/8
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Chy Taipei Country: Taiwan, R.O.C.
Execution Date: 9 RUGUST 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Yes 20 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application. A. Patent Application No.(s)	on, the execution date of the application is: 9 AUGUST 1999 B. Patent No.(s) 29109439
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	iteched? C Yes C No
whoshing document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: MORTON J. ROSENBERG. ESQ. Internal Address: ROSENBERG, RLEIN & BILKER	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3444 ELLICOTT CENTER DRIVE SUITE 105 City: ELLICOTT CITYState: MD ZIP. 21043	8. Deposit account number:
Slate: MD ZIP: 21043	(Altach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informative original document.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy o
Name of Person Signing	Signature 8/16/99 Date Date
STEFERRA 00000048 29109439 Maindocuments to be recorded with recommissioner of Patents & Trace 40.00 OP Washington. O	quired coversheet information to:

ASSIGNMENT

		(1) JIN-DE LIU (FAMILY NAME: LIU)
(1 - 5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(2)	
	(3)	
	(4)	
	(5)	
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to
(6) In	sect name of Assignee	(6) SILITEK CORPORATION (CHAIRMAN: RAYMOND SOONG)
(21 In	sert address of Assignee	(7) 10F. NO.25, SEC.1, TUNG HWA S.RD., TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as
(81 Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Anglication Number	(8) "SCANNER FOR NAME CARD"	
		Foreign Application or Case No.
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America
	sert Date of Signing of optication	(9) on <u>AUGUST 9, 1999</u>
(10)	Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Numbertiled
Assign conceptions of the Usigne hereing identicated and cordanic	piec may deem necessary of 2) The undersigned agreed eming this application or continuous times and general to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree is patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree in the invention and improve ings regarding the invention 5) The undersigned hereby Juited States resulting from e., as Assignee of the entire in assigned, and that he has 6) The undersigned hereby ification which may be nested in the interest of the interest of this document. 7) This Assignment shall the fits of the heirs, executors, a	y authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of m said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Asselinterest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.
(1)		Name of Inventor
(2)		Name of Inventor
(3)		Name of Inventor
(1)		Name of Inventor
(5)		Name of Inventor
Date		Witness
		Witness

PATENT REEL: 010169 FRAME: 0966